DATE:
TIME:
LOCATION:

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:20

6:30

6:50

6:55

7:00

International
SD.) Affairs Board

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, February 12, 2020
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM
City Council Committee Room, 12t Floor, 202 C. Street

Mayor’s Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
Non-Agenda Public Comment
Approval of Minutes for January 2020 Retreat

Recap of the January 2020 Board Retreat:

Danell Scarborough

Research Overview and Methodology:

Board Member Hilda Mwangi

Group Discussions- Scope and Selection of Local, National,
and International Cities:

Board Member Fabienne Perlov
Chair Report
Board Member Updates

Adjournment



Next Meeting will be on Wednesday, March 11, 2020
6:00 p.m. — 7:00 p.m.

At the City Administration Building (12t Floor)
202 C Street, San Diego, CA 92101

For further information contact: Joel Day, Executive Director, Office of Boards
and Commissions at dayj@sandiego.gov
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