

Meeting Agenda

DATE: TIME: LOCATION:	Wednesday, February 12, 2020 6:00 PM – 7:00 PM City Council Committee Room, 12 th Floor, 202 C. Street
6:00	Mayor's Office / Consular Office / Public Official Comment
6:05	Non-Agenda Public Comment
	Approval of Minutes for January 2020 Retreat
6:10	Recap of the January 2020 Board Retreat: Danell Scarborough
6:20	Research Overview and Methodology: Board Member Hilda Mwangi
6:30	Group Discussions- Scope and Selection of Local, National, and International Cities:
	Board Member Fabienne Perlov
6:50	Chair Report
6:55	Board Member Updates
7:00	Adjournment

Next Meeting will be on Wednesday, March 11, 2020

6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

At the City Administration Building (12th Floor) 202 C Street, San Diego, CA 92101

For further information contact: Joel Day, Executive Director, Office of Boards and Commissions at <u>dayj@sandiego.gov</u>